: “ . . A Communication to Providers
Chlldren‘s Physicians in Children's Physicians
- < Medical Group, Inc. Medical Group

Providerf;“Link

To:  CPMG Primary Care & Specialist Physicians
Ancillary Providers
Rady Children’s Hospital
From: Children’s Physicians Medical Group, Inc. (CPMQG)
Date: November 9, 2018

Re: New CPMG/RCHN HMO Contract — Care 1% Medi-Cal

CPMG is pleased to announce through collaborative efforts with Rady Children’s
Hospital, we are expanding health plan participation opportunities in San Diego County.

Rady Children’s Health Network has entered into a contractual agreement with Care 1%
Health Plan, a Medi-Cal HMO health plan product, effective November 1, 2018. This
health plan offering will only be provided in San Diego County.

Care 1™ Health Plan will be changing its name to: Blue Shield Promise Health Plan on
January 1, 2019. See sample ID cards below

Like our existing RCHN HMO health plan contracts, members will have access to all
CPMG PCPs and the existing RCHN network of providers.

What This Means To You:

CONTRACT AMENDMENTS:

PCPs will be receiving contract amendments shortly, adding this additional health plan
product to your capitation compensation exhibits.

Specialists and Ancillary providers: existing Medi-Cal managed care rates and terms in
the current agreement apply to this new health plan product.

MEMBERSHIP/ELIGIBILITY:

Membership will begin to appear 12/1/2018. Please see below for sample ID cards for
both the current and future health plan names.



Identification (ID) cards

As a Member of Care1st Health Plan, you will get a Care1st Health Plan ID card. You
must show your Care1st Health Plan ID card and your Medi-Cal Benefits Identification
Card (BIC) when you get any health care services or prescriptions. You should carry all
health cards with you at all imes. Here is a sample Care1st Health Plan ID card to show

you what yours will look like:

™ ' !
ATTENTION FROVIDERE
Fhis aeed is for et cabion purposes orkg and coss nat proe abglhiny far sendces

d ol w0 roygh Carelet

CF e i
Hitw EMCH cara plaase

oDM 2c i O B s, F
ra and poffy Cars st s ' BE 3 BNy BEECET

Beess for o illress or o) L
inpaismaaral bed by lanciion o athor sereani ol con sageent
Cared 51 Hia b Flan OGS 155
1030 Carvano Ded Bic M ors, Suioe 220, San Disga CA 22108 wrarR el L e
, A A

If you do not get your Care1st Health Plan 1D card within a few weeks of enrolling, or if
your card is damaged, lost or stolen, call Member services right away. Care1st Health
Plan will send you a new card. Call 1—855—559—555? (TTY 711).

Blue Shield of California Promise Health Plan
fedi-Cal ID San Diege ID Card Frent and Back

W=di-Cal San Diego

blueu F}r.?‘TI.E‘?-. luuuilul winldm. anmigram| mimadnnl

blue® promise

colgrmia HEALTH FLAM

Mesmbeer <Husalth Care 50>
Elche Doe = RAUL J BENDANA MO »
Pflwmniber Bk <IN SET-0815 = |
1 . =818 1.2 W PICO BLVD = vwmrv:m-nulwruw m—_:
< $an Diwge CA BO018-2800x [y . B Ealiunly
jivnsh P b B o KRS come Whia ot i e B ot s F
it in algpiia mumieny by contracted sad ros-
zortracted provdens e menber 0 rasd of it oo o i iy ol e o sl e
Fix BiM: <o i Lﬂ.ﬂm cary prowes tha ¢ e el nonly
B PON- O OO0 Shesld ol Prorwes Weslth Far i scos
bl Hor ERarpancy SEvcst rencentd SA6 B g e —
=010 20 S :li-ull:uml-:rﬂlmmu:'m s B
BeTuA T [T

| _ Myt b N | Ay By ViR 8 (I cpdmyist o Bl Bank aF i I o
2 Hanlth Fon Group & B0
3. . Cater o o Mt s S v b o r Son Clag o
4 Uriqus Fuamacy Halp Gk kalapivins nanvh af
# Cmriershmet Bshrrobresl Wiy Ay ar S ms-etad. i b §or Sam g

v '?-.:.'"_".’?."!.S,T # 4l cor e, bt gl b cavs cmcler g vl e il ccd sttt by s ek



AUTHORIZATIONS / REFERRALS:

Please use the existing CPMG/RCHN Quick Reference Guide, forms and processes.
Authorization requests should be submitted via the EZNet provider portal,
www.eznet.rchsd.org.

Patients should continue to be directed to the CPMG/RCHN network of physicians,
ancillary providers & Rady Children’s Hospital.

Rosters, forms and additional information can be found on our website,
www.cpmgsandiego.com, under the physician login section:

UserName:  cpmgdocs
Password: Cpmgdocs2010

CLAIMS:

Submit professional claims utilizing your current process for all other CPMG/RCHN
members (Office Ally, Athena, etc), payor ID: RCHN1.

Submit DME & facility claims to:
Rady Children’s Hospital

3020 Children’s Way MC-5099
San Diego, CA 92123

Should you have any questions regarding this notification, please contact Rhonda
Kocher, CPMG Provider Relations at (858) 634-4951 or rkocher@rchsd.org.



http://www.cpmgsandiego.com/
mailto:rkocher@rchsd.org

